Race Date
October 15, 2019

2019 GRC CC Championship
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

Place Score Name
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Kristine Kalthoff
Hailee Zimpel
Olivia Goebel
Rachael Neu
Courtney Loeffler
Brittany Hansen

6 Sophia Smith

7 Mya Zawacki

8 Peyton Oslin

9 Emily Spanier
10 Adrienne Kresha
11 Lily Peterson
12 Jazmin Pullins
13 Carissa Andres
14 Clara Schad
15 Savanna Pelzer
16 Abby Borash
17 Emily Baker
18 Emma Jamison
19 Annika de Gracia
20 Dayna Becker
21 Brenna Andres
22 Elizabeth Johnson
23 Bailey Gorsegner
24 Lily Blenkush
25 Kara Bakke
26 Bethany Becker
27 Rachel Kasper
28 Elizabeth Kerzman
29 Lillian Sachs
30 Abby Jurek
31 Nicole Schaefer
32 Sena Lunning
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33 Johanna Schwinghamer

34 Avriella Onasch
35 Claire Zack
36 Kate Ehnes
37 Cassandra Wendt
38 Karla Qual
39 Elise Workman
40 Hoally Braun
(< 5) Sarah Manoleff
(< 5) Triniti Neuhart
41 Priya Nacey
42 Ellie Lochner
43 Alyssa Gall
44 Eden Andres
45 Lindsey Schwinghamer
46 Brooke Landrus
47 Bella Lee
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Race Date 2019 GRC CC Championship

October 15, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m Varsity Girls 5000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time Name Place Place Time Time
Albany Finish Position - 1 St Cloud Cathedral Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 29 Team Score (places): 129
Average Time: 20:39.5 Average Time: 23:00.3
1 Kristine Kalthoff 1 1 19:49.3 19:49.3 1 Clara Schad 14 14 21:43.2 21:43.2
2 Olivia Goebel 3 4 20:01.0 39:50.3 2 Emma Jamison 18 32 22:15.7 43:58.9
3 Rachael Neu 4 8 20:20.0 1:00:10.3 3 Lily Blenkush 24 56 22:50.7 1:06:49.6
4 Emily Spanier 9 17 21:27.3 1:21:37.6 4 Sena Lunning 32 88 23:35.8 1:30:25.4
5 Jazmin Pullins 12 29 21:39.5 1:43:17.1 5 Priya Nacey 41 129 24:36.0 1:55:01.4
6 Savanna Pelzer (15) (44) 21:57.8 2:05:14.9 6 BellaLee (47) (176) 25:43.9 2:20:45.3
7 Elizabeth Johnson (22) (66) 22:40.5 2:27:55.4 Foley Finish Position - 7
Little Falls Finish Position - 2 Team Score (places): 134
Team Score (places): 77 Average Time: 22:57.9
Average Time: 21:52.9 1 Mya Zawacki 707 21:10.5 21:10.5
1 Courtney Loeffler 5 5 20:30.0 20:30.0 2 Lillian Sachs 29 36 23:08.1 44:18.6
2 Adrienne Kresha 10 15 21:29.4 41:59.4 3 Abby Jurek 30 66 23:09.6 1:07:28.2
3 Abby Borash 16 31 22:00.8 1:04:00.2 4 Nicole Schaefer 31 97 23:23.9 1:30:52.1
4 Dayna Becker 20 51 22:23.9 1:26:24.1 5 Cassandra Wendt 37 134 23:57.3 1:54:49.4
5 Bethany Becker 26 77 23:00.0 1:49:24.1 6 Elise Workman (39) (173) 24:05.8 2:18:55.2
6 Claire Zack (35) (112) 23:48.7 2:13:12.8 7 Holly Braun (40) (213) 24:06.8 2:43:02.0
Zimmerman Finish Position - 3 Milaca Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 89 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 21:59.6 Average Time:
1 Hailee Zimpel 2 2 19:54.5 19:54.5 1 Brittany Hansen <5 20:40.3 20:40.3
2 Sophia Smith 6 8 21:00.3 40:54.8 2 Sarah Manoleff <5 24:33.4 45:13.7
3 Emily Baker 17 25 22:07.1 1:03:01.9 3 Triniti Neuhart <5 24:335 1:09:47.2
4 Elizabeth Kerzman 28 53 23:03.4 1:26:05.3
5 Kate Ehnes 36 89 23:52.6 1:49:57.9
6 Lindsey Schwinghamer (45) (134) 24:46.7 2:14:44.6
7 Brooke Landrus (46) (180) 25:17.8 2:40:02.4
Mora Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 94
Average Time: 22:21.1
1 Peyton Oslin 8 8 21:23.3 21:23.3
2 Lily Peterson 11 19 21:29.8 42:53.1
3 Annika de Gracia 19 38 22:22.7 1:05:15.8
4 Bailey Gorsegner 23 61 22:47.8 1:28:03.6
5 Johanna Schwinghamer 33 94 23:41.5 1:51:45.1
6 Ariella Onasch (34) (128) 23:45.2 2:15:30.3
7 Karla Qual (38) (166) 24:05.1 2:39:35.4
Pierz Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 128
Average Time: 22:59.4
1 Carissa Andres 13 13 21:42.1 21:42.1
2 Brenna Andres 21 34 22:40.2 44:22.3
3 Kara Bakke 25 59 22:56.0 1:07:18.3
4 Rachel Kasper 27 86 23:01.5 1:30:19.8
5 Ellie Lochner 42 128 24:37.0 1:54:56.8
6 Alyssa Gall (43) (171) 24:39.4 2:19:36.2
7 Eden Andres (44) (215) 24:42.6 2:44:18.8
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